Entradas Acumuladas enero 2005
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Salidas Acumuladas enero 2005

3.500.000

3.000.000

2.500.000

2.000.000

1.500.000

1.000.000

500.000

0
P PP EFE PP

@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@
QL L QL L L L L O Q’ L
WSS S S S E S S S S S S S S S FRCIROIR S

M P A PSSO N
LSS
b‘QQ)Q 0,\:»

N N
AN N O
PP HFTEFEMNERS NZENGEEN




Salidas enero 2005
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